
Date Day Activities

01-06-2023 Thursday S3 & S5 UG , S3 PG Starts

02-06-2023 Friday

03-06-2023 Saturday

04-06-2023 Sunday

05-06-2023 Monday World Environment Day

06-06-2023 Tuesday

07-06-2023 Wednesday

08-06-2023 Thursday

09-06-2023 Friday

10-06-2023 Saturday Second Saturday

11-06-2023 Sunday

12-06-2023 Monday

13-06-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass

14-06-2023 Wednesday

15-06-2023 Thursday

16-06-2023 Friday Feast of Sacred Heart of Jesus

17-06-2023 Saturday

18-06-2023 Sunday

19-06-2023 Monday World Ethnic Day

Examination  Calendar

JUNE

Academic Year 2023-2024



20-06-2023 Tuesday

21-06-2023 Wednesday

22-06-2023 Thursday

23-06-2023 Friday

24-06-2023 Saturday

25-06-2023 Sunday

26-06-2023 Monday

27-06-2023 Tuesday

28-06-2023 Wednesday Eid-ul-Fithar

29-06-2023 Thursday

30-06-2023 Friday

01-07-2023 Saturday

02-07-2023 Sunday

03-07-2023 Monday Feast of St. Thomas, Apostle

04-07-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass

05-07-2023 Wednesday

06-07-2023 Thursday

07-07-2023 Friday

08-07-2023 Saturday Second Saturday

09-07-2023 Sunday S3 UG IAE-I Question Paper Uploading

10-07-2023 Monday S1 UG & S1 PG Semester Begins

11-07-2023 Tuesday

12-07-2023 Wednesday

13-07-2023 Thursday

14-07-2023 Friday

15-07-2023 Saturday

16-07-2023 Sunday S5 UG,S3 PG IAE-I Question Paper Uploading

17-07-2023 Monday Karkidavav

JULY



18-07-2023 Tuesday

19-07-2023 Wednesday S3 UG IAE-I Starts

20-07-2023 Thursday

21-07-2023 Friday

22-07-2023 Saturday

23-07-2023 Sunday

24-07-2023 Monday

25-07-2023 Tuesday

26-07-2023 Wednesday S5 UG,S3 PG IAE-I Starts

27-07-2023 Thursday

28-07-2023 Friday Muharam

29-07-2023 Saturday

30-07-2023 Sunday

31-07-2023 Monday

01-08-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass

02-08-2023 Wednesday

03-08-2023 Thursday

04-08-2023 Friday

05-08-2023 Saturday

06-08-2023 Sunday

07-08-2023 Monday

08-08-2023 Tuesday

09-08-2023 Wednesday S3 UG IAE-I Result Publishing

10-08-2023 Thursday

11-08-2023 Friday

12-08-2023 Saturday Second Saturday

13-08-2023 Sunday

14-08-2023 Monday

AUGUST



15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day

16-08-2023 Wednesday S5 UG,S3 PG IAE-I Result Publishing

17-08-2023 Thursday

18-08-2023 Friday

19-08-2023 Saturday

20-08-2023 Sunday

21-08-2023 Monday

22-08-2023 Tuesday

23-08-2023 Wednesday S1 UG & S1 PG  IAE I Question Paper Uploading

24-08-2023 Thursday S3 UG & S3 PG IAE II Question Paper Uploading

25-08-2023 Friday Onam Celebrations

26-08-2023 Saturday Onam Holidays

27-08-2023 Sunday Onam Holidays

28-08-2023 Monday Onam Holidays

29-08-2023 Tuesday Onam Holidays

30-08-2023 Wednesday Onam Holidays

31-08-2023 Thursday Onam Holidays

01-09-2023 Friday Onam Holidays

02-09-2023 Saturday Onam Holidays

03-09-2023 Sunday Onam Holidays

04-09-2023 Monday College Reopening after Onam Vacation, S3 MCA Semester Begins

05-09-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass

06-09-2023 Wednesday Sree Krishna Jayanthi

07-09-2023 Thursday S1 UG & S1 PG  IAE I Starts - S1 MCA Starts

08-09-2023 Friday S5 UG IAE II Question Paper Uploading

09-09-2023 Saturday Second Saturday

10-09-2023 Sunday

11-09-2023 Monday

SEPTEMBER



12-09-2023 Tuesday

13-09-2023 Wednesday S3 UG, S3 PG IAE II Starts

14-09-2023 Thursday

15-09-2023 Friday

16-09-2023 Saturday

17-09-2023 Sunday

18-09-2023 Monday

19-09-2023 Tuesday S5 UG IAE-II Starts

20-09-2023 Wednesday

21-09-2023 Thursday

22-09-2023 Friday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi

23-09-2023 Saturday

24-09-2023 Sunday

25-09-2023 Monday

26-09-2023 Tuesday

27-09-2023 Wednesday Nabi Dinam

28-09-2023 Thursday S1 UG & S1 PG  IAE I Result Publishing

29-09-2023 Friday

30-09-2023 Saturday

01-10-2023 Sunday

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi

03-10-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass

04-10-2023 Wednesday S3 UG,S3 PG IAE II Result Publishing

05-10-2023 Thursday

06-10-2023 Friday S1 UG & S1 PG IAE II Question Paper Uploading

07-10-2023 Saturday

08-10-2023 Sunday

09-10-2023 Monday S3 MCA IAE-I Question Paper Uploding

OCTOBER



10-10-2023 Tuesday

11-10-2023 Wednesday S5 UG IAE II Result Publishing

12-10-2023 Thursday

13-10-2023 Friday

14-10-2023 Saturday Second Saturday

15-10-2023 Sunday

16-10-2023 Monday S1 UG & S1 PG  IAE II Starts -S1 MCA IAE-1 Question Paper Uploading

17-10-2023 Tuesday

18-10-2023 Wednesday S3 MCA IAE-I Starts

19-10-2023 Thursday

20-10-2023 Friday

21-10-2023 Saturday

22-10-2023 Sunday Pooja Holidays

23-10-2023 Monday Pooja Holidays

24-10-2023 Tuesday Pooja Holidays

25-10-2023 Wednesday S1 MCA IAE- I Starts, S3 MCA IAE-I Results Publishing

26-10-2023 Thursday

27-10-2023 Friday

28-10-2023 Saturday

29-10-2023 Sunday

30-10-2023 Monday

31-10-2023 Tuesday S3 & S5 UG.S3 PG Semester Ends

01-11-2023 Wednesday S4 & S6 UG, S4 PG Starts

02-11-2023 Thursday S3 MCA IAE II Question Paper Uploding

03-11-2023 Friday S3 UG University Examination- Tentative Date

04-11-2023 Saturday

05-11-2023 Sunday

NOVEMBER



06-11-2023 Monday S1 UG & S1 PG  IAE II-Result Publication , 

07-11-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass

08-11-2023 Wednesday S3 MCA IAE-I Results Publishing

09-11-2023 Thursday

10-11-2023 Friday S1 PG Semester Ends

11-11-2023 Saturday Second Saturday

12-11-2023 Sunday Deepavali

13-11-2023 Monday S1 PG University Examination- Tentative Date,S3 MCA IAE-II Starts

14-11-2023 Tuesday

15-11-2023 Wednesday

16-11-2023 Thursday S1 MCA IAE- I Results Publishing

17-11-2023 Friday S5 UG University Examination- Tentative Date

18-11-2023 Saturday

19-11-2023 Sunday

20-11-2023 Monday S1 MCA IAE-II Question Paper Uploding

21-11-2023 Tuesday

22-11-2023 Wednesday

23-11-2023 Thursday

24-11-2023 Friday S1 UG Semester Ends

25-11-2023 Saturday

26-11-2023 Sunday

27-11-2023 Monday

28-11-2023 Tuesday

29-11-2023 Wednesday S1 MCA IAE-II Starts, S3 MCA IAE-II Results Publishing

30-11-2023 Thursday

01-12-2023 Friday

02-12-2023 Saturday

DECEMBER



03-12-2023 Sunday

04-12-2023 Monday

05-12-2023 Tuesday Holy Mass, S3 MCA Semester Ends

06-12-2023 Wednesday S3 PG University Examination- Tentative Date

07-12-2023 Thursday

08-12-2023 Friday S1 UG University Examination- Tentative Date

09-12-2023 Saturday

10-12-2023 Sunday

11-12-2023 Monday S3 MCA University Examination- Tentative Date

12-12-2023 Tuesday

13-12-2023 Wednesday

14-12-2023 Thursday

15-12-2023 Friday

16-12-2023 Saturday

17-12-2023 Sunday

18-12-2023 Monday S1 MCA IAE- II Results Publishing

19-12-2023 Tuesday

20-12-2023 Wednesday

21-12-2023 Thursday S2 UG, S2 PG Semester begins

22-12-2023 Friday S1 MCA Semester Ends

23-12-2023 Saturday

24-12-2023 Sunday

25-12-2023 Monday

26-12-2023 Tuesday

27-12-2023 Wednesday

28-12-2023 Thursday

29-12-2023 Friday

30-12-2023 Saturday



31-12-2023 Sunday

01-01-2024 Monday New Year Day, Holy Mass

02-01-2024 Tuesday Mannam Jayanti

03-01-2024 Wednesday Feast of St. Kuriakose Elias Chavara

04-01-2024 Thursday S4, S6 UG, S4 PG IAE I Question Paper Uploading

05-01-2024 Friday

06-01-2024 Saturday

07-01-2024 Sunday

08-01-2024 Monday S4, S6 UG, S4 PG IAE I Starts

09-01-2024 Tuesday

10-01-2024 Wednesday

11-01-2024 Thursday

12-01-2024 Friday

13-01-2024 Saturday

14-01-2024 Sunday

15-01-2024 Monday  S2 MCA Starts

16-01-2024 Tuesday

17-01-2024 Wednesday

18-01-2024 Thursday

19-01-2024 Friday S2 UG, S2 PG IAE I Question Paper Uploading

20-01-2024 Saturday

21-01-2024 Sunday

22-01-2024 Monday

23-01-2024 Tuesday

24-01-2024 Wednesday

25-01-2024 Thursday

26-01-2024 Friday

27-01-2024 Saturday

JANUARY



28-01-2024 Sunday

29-01-2024 Monday

S2 UG, S2 PG IAE I Commencement , S4, S6 UG, S4 PG IAE I Results 

Publishing

30-01-2024 Tuesday

31-01-2024 Wednesday

01-02-2024 Thursday

02-02-2024 Friday

03-02-2024 Saturday

04-02-2024 Sunday

05-02-2024 Monday

06-02-2024 Tuesday

07-02-2024 Wednesday

08-02-2024 Thursday

09-02-2024 Friday S2 MCA IAE-I Question Paper Uploading

10-02-2024 Saturday

11-02-2024 Sunday Lent bigins

12-02-2024 Monday Ash Day

13-02-2024 Tuesday

14-02-2024 Wednesday

15-02-2024 Thursday

16-02-2024 Friday S4,S6 UG,S4 PG IAE II Question Paper Uploading

17-02-2024 Saturday

18-02-2024 Sunday

19-02-2024 Monday S2 UG, S2 PG IAE I Result Publishing, S2 MCA IAE-I Starts

20-02-2024 Tuesday

21-02-2024 Wednesday

22-02-2024 Thursday

23-02-2024 Friday

FEBRUARY



24-02-2024 Saturday

25-02-2024 Sunday

26-02-2024 Monday

27-02-2024 Tuesday

28-02-2024 Wednesday S4,S6 UG,S4 PG IAE II Starts

29-02-2024 Thursday

01-03-2024 Friday

02-03-2024 Saturday

03-03-2024 Sunday

04-03-2024 Monday

05-03-2024 Tuesday Holy Mass

06-03-2024 Wednesday

07-03-2024 Thursday S2 UG, S2 PG IAE II Question Paper Uploading

08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri, International Women's Day

09-03-2024 Saturday

10-03-2024 Sunday

11-03-2024 Monday S2 MCA IAE-I  Results Publishing

12-03-2024 Tuesday

13-03-2024 Wednesday

14-03-2024 Thursday

15-03-2024 Friday

16-03-2024 Saturday

17-03-2024 Sunday

18-03-2024 Monday S2 UG, S2 PG IAE II Starts

19-03-2024 Tuesday St. Joseph

20-03-2024 Wednesday S4,S6 UG,S4 PG IAE II Result Publishing

21-03-2024 Thursday

22-03-2024 Friday

MARCH



23-03-2024 Saturday

24-03-2024 Sunday Palm Sunday

25-03-2024 Monday

26-03-2024 Tuesday

27-03-2024 Wednesday S4 & S6 UG, S4 PG Semester Ends, S2 MCA IAE II Question Paper Uploding

28-03-2024 Thursday Holy Thursday

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday

30-03-2024 Saturday Holy Saturday

31-03-2024 Sunday Easter Sunday

01-04-2024 Monday

02-04-2024 Tuesday Holy Mass

03-04-2024 Wednesday

04-04-2024 Thursday S2 UG, S1 PG IAE II Result Publishing

05-04-2024 Friday

06-04-2024 Saturday

07-04-2024 Sunday

08-04-2024 Monday S2 MCA IAE-II Starts

09-04-2024 Tuesday

10-04-2024 Wednesday Idul Fitr

11-04-2024 Thursday

12-04-2024 Friday

13-04-2024 Saturday

14-04-2024 Sunday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti,Vishu

15-04-2024 Monday

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday S2 UG,S2 PG Semester ends

18-04-2024 Thursday

APRIL

https://publicholidays.in/easter/


19-04-2024 Friday

20-04-2024 Saturday

21-04-2024 Sunday

22-04-2024 Monday

23-04-2024 Tuesday

24-04-2024 Wednesday

25-04-2024 Thursday

26-04-2024 Friday

27-04-2024 Saturday

28-04-2024 Sunday

29-04-2024 Monday S2 MCA IAE- II Result Publishing

30-04-2024 Tuesday

01-05-2024 Wednesday May Day

02-05-2024 Thursday Tentative date of S2 UG University examination

03-05-2024 Friday

04-05-2024 Saturday

05-05-2024 Sunday

06-05-2024 Monday

07-05-2024 Tuesday

08-05-2024 Wednesday

09-05-2024 Thursday

10-05-2024 Friday

11-05-2024 Saturday

12-05-2024 Sunday Ascension of our Lord, Mother's Day

13-05-2024 Monday

14-05-2024 Tuesday

15-05-2024 Wednesday S2 MCA Semester Ends

16-05-2024 Thursday

MAY



17-05-2024 Friday

18-05-2024 Saturday

19-05-2024 Sunday

20-05-2024 Monday

21-05-2024 Tuesday

22-05-2024 Wednesday

23-05-2024 Thursday

24-05-2024 Friday

25-05-2024 Saturday

26-05-2024 Sunday

27-05-2024 Monday

28-05-2024 Tuesday

29-05-2024 Wednesday

30-05-2024 Thursday

31-05-2024 Friday














































